Pre-Development and Post-Development
Property Tax Report
Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:

Cuisine Of The Diaspora

Address

300 E 51st St

TIF District

47th/King Drive

Community Development Commission Approval

11/10/09

Certificate of Completion

PIN
20101220170000
20101220180000
20101220190000
20101220210000

Type
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development

Year
2008
2008
2008
2008

Tax Amount
Due




