Pre-Development and Post-Development Property Tax Report Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:	Cuisine Of The Diaspora
Address	300 E 51st St
TIF District	47th/King Drive
Community Development Commission Approval	11/10/09
Certificate of Completion	

PIN	Туре	Year	Tax Amount Due
20101220170000	Pre-development	2008	
20101220180000	Pre-development	2008	
20101220190000	Pre-development	2008	
20101220210000	Pre-development	2008	